
New! 
Daily Door-to-Door 
Dial-a-Ride Journeys
Are you a concessionary fare pass holder? 
Do you have di�culty getting to and from 
the bus stop with heavy bags? Do you have 
di�culty gaining access to conventional 
public transport?

We can  help!
Due to a successful application to the CTA / Welsh Assembly Government we have 
secured funding for Dial-a-Ride Journeys, operating four days a week to a variety of 
destinations for concessionary pass holders! If you are over 60 and disabled or a 
younger disabled person, and live within Dulais, Neath or Afan Valleys these journeys 
are free. 

Our wheelchair accessible minibus will pick you up and drop you o� at your door! 
Our drivers are friendly and courteous and will assist you in any way they can!

These journeys have the added advantage of being direct once they leave the valley 
and are timed to link with other low �oor transport in the area.  You may travel one way 
if you wish!

How to book
Please see overleaf for timetable and destination details.

If you have not already done so you will need to register as a member (our lifetime 
membership fee is £1.00). Bookings for this service are taken on a weekly basis, 
between Monday and Friday and at least 24 hrs prior to the day you wish to travel. 

The service is provided on a �rst come, �rst served basis, so we advise you book 
early to avoid disappointed.
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Free Dial-a-Ride



How to contact us:
Please contact Susan for further details: Tel: 01639 751067 • Fax: 01639 750805 • 

Email: mail@dansa.org.uk Or write / call in at: Office 2, Crynant Business Centre, Crynant SA10 8PX
Dial-a-ride journeys are funded by the

Welsh Assembly Government Funds administered through CTA Wales

Dulais Valley Timetable
Day Destination First pick up 

departure time
Return

time
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Neath
Neath

(inc Tesco Neath Abbey)

Neath
Neath

Swansea
Baglan

09.40am
11.00am

13.30pm
09.30am
11.00am
13.00pm

12.40pm
13.30pm

15.30pm
12.30pm
14.30pm
16.00pm

Afan Valley Timetable
Day Destination First pick up 

departure time
Return

time
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Neath
Port Talbot 

via Cwmavon
Port Talbot

10.30am
10.30am

13.30pm

13.30pm
13.30pm

15.30pm

Glynneath Valley Timetable
Day Destination First pick up 

departure time
Return

time
Wednesday 

Thursday
Neath
Neath

12.30pm
13.00pm

13.30pm
13.30pm

Free Dial-a-Ride
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