

New!
Daily Door-to-Door
Dial-a-Ride Journeys

Are you a concessionary fare pass holder?
Do you have difficulty getting to and from the bus stop with heavy bags? Do you have difficulty gaining access to conventional public transport?



We can help!

Due to a successful application to the CTA / Welsh Assembly Government we have secured funding for Dial-a-Ride Journeys, operating four days a week to a variety of destinations for concessionary pass holders! If you are over 60 and disabled or a younger disabled person, and live within Dulais, Neath or Afan Valleys these journeys are free.

Our wheelchair accessible minibus will pick you up and drop you off at your door! Our drivers are friendly and courteous and will assist you in any way they can!

These journeys have the added advantage of being direct once they leave the valley and are timed to link with other low floor transport in the area. You may travel one way if you wish!

How to book

Please see overleaf for timetable and destination details.

If you have not already done so you will need to register as a member (our lifetime membership fee is £1.00). Bookings for this service are taken on a weekly basis, between Monday and Friday and at least 24 hrs prior to the day you wish to travel.

The service is provided on a first come, first served basis, so we advise you book early to avoid disappointed.





Dulais Valley Timetable

Day	Destination	First pick up departure time	Return time
Tuesday	Neath	09.40am	12.40pm
Wednesday	Neath (inc Tesco Neath Abbey)	11.00am	13.30pm
Thursday	Neath	13.30pm	15.30pm
Friday	Neath	09.30am	12.30pm
Friday	Swansea	11.00am	14.30pm
Friday	Baglan	13.00pm	16.00pm

Afan Valley Timetable

Day	Destination	First pick up departure time	Return time
Tuesday	Neath	10.30am	13.30pm
Wednesday	Port Talbot	10.30am	13.30pm
	via Cwmavon		
Thursday	Port Talbot	13.30pm	15.30pm

Glynneath Valley Timetable

Day	Destination	First pick up departure time	Return time
Wednesday	Neath	12.30pm	13.30pm
Thursday	Neath	13.00pm	13.30pm

How to contact us:

Please contact Susan for further details: Tel: 01639 751067 • Fax: 01639 750805 • Email: mail@dansa.org.uk Or write / call in at: Office 2, Crynant Business Centre, Crynant SA10 8PX Dial-a-ride journeys are funded by the

Welsh Assembly Government Funds administered through CTA Wales







Cronfa Amaethyddol Ewrop ar gyfer Datblygu Gwledig: Ewrop yn Buddsoddi mewn Ardaloedd Gwledig The European Agricultural Fund for Rural Development: Europe Investing in Rural Areas



Llywodraeth Cynulliad Cymru Welsh Assembly Government MISC0847